CA

1/2 off Bottle Wines Wednesday

White/Blush Wines

Chardonnay, Mer Soleil, Santa Lucia

Highlands, CA

Chardonnay, Dark Harvest, Washington State
Sauvignon Blanc, Oyster Bay, New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc, Marques de Caceres

Pinot Grigio, Barone Fini, Valdadige, Italy

Rose, Bieler Pere & Fils, Corteaux de Provence,
France

Red Wines

Cabernet Sauvignon, Dark Harvest, Washington
State

Cabernet Sauvignon, Terrazas de los Andes

Malbec, Lote 44, Argentina

Bottle

31

19

20

23

18.5

21

Bottle

18.5

24

20

*Dine In Acquario Room Only with Purchase of Dinner
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